Cinnamon Quills C5 3" 1kg

Product ID:
CINNO068-1

Product Name:
Cinnamon Quills C5 3" 1kg

Country of Origin:
Sri Lanka

Description:

Cinnamon Quills 3" C-5 have a sweet aromatic flavour that can be
used to create tasty dishes. The brown colour and sweet, slightly
pungent flavour of the cinnamon make them great for stews, curries
and drinks. It should be stored in a cool, dry place for a long shelf life.

Intended Use:

stews, cakes, biscuits, desserts, pastries, cereals, porridge,
beverages, meat d

Ingredient Listing:
Cinnamon Quills 3" C-5

Pack Size: 1kg
Net Weight: 1
Per Pallet: 240

Nutritional Information: Amount per 100g

Energy Kj

Protein

Total Fat
Saturated Fat
Total Carbohydrate

Sugar
Dietry Fibre
Sodium

1,093
3.89g
3.19g
0.65¢g
79.85¢g
2.17g

26mg

913261881003321
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