Spices

Cinnamon Quills C5 3" 1kg

Product ID:

CINN068-1

Product Name:

Cinnamon Quills C5 3" 1kg

Country of Origin:

Sri Lanka

Description:

Cinnamon Quills 3" C-5 have a sweet aromatic flavour that can be used to create tasty dishes. The brown colour and sweet, slightly pungent flavour of the cinnamon make them great for stews, curries and drinks. It should be stored in a cool, dry place for a long shelf life.

Intended Use:

stews, cakes, biscuits, desserts, pastries, cereals, porridge, beverages, meat d

Ingredient Listing:

Cinnamon Quills 3" C-5

Pack Size:	1kg
Net Weight:	1
Per Pallet:	240

Product specifications subject to change without notice.









Nutritional Information: Amount per 100g

Energy Kj	1,093
Protein	3.89g
Total Fat	3.19g
Saturated Fat	0.65g
Total Carbohydrate	79.85g
Sugar	2.17g
Dietry Fibre	-
Sodium	26mg
	Ŭ

